
 
 

 

 
CONSTELLATIONS 
At the VAUDEVILLE THEATRE, 18 JUNE – 12 SEPTEMBER 2021 
 
Sheila Atim and Ivanno Jeremiah (18 June - 1 August) 
Peter Capaldi and Zoë Wanamaker (23 June - 24 July) 
Omari Douglas and Russell Tovey (30 July - 11 September) 
Anna Maxwell Martin and Chris O'Dowd (6 August - 12 September) 
 
 

DAY DATE TIME CAST 
Friday 18-Jun 7.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Saturday 19-Jun 7.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Sunday 20-Jun     
Monday 21-Jun 7.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Tuesday 22-Jun 7.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Wednesday 23-Jun 7.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Thursday 24-Jun 7.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Friday 25-Jun 6pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
    8.45pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Saturday 26-Jun 5.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
    8.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Sunday 27-Jun 2pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
    5.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Monday 28-Jun     
Tuesday 29-Jun 7.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Wednesday 30-Jun 2.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
    7.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Thursday 01-Jul 3pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
    7pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Friday 02-Jul 7.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Saturday 03-Jul 2pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
    5.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
    8.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Sunday 04-Jul 2pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
    5.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Monday 05-Jul     
Tuesday 06-Jul 7.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Wednesday 07-Jul 2.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
    7.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Thursday 08-Jul 2.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 



 
 

 

    7.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Friday 09-Jul 6pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
    8.45pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Saturday 10-Jul 2pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
    5.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
    8.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Sunday 11-Jul 2pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
    5.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Monday 12-Jul     
Tuesday 13-Jul 7.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Wednesday 14-Jul 2.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
    7.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Thursday 15-Jul 7.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Friday 16-Jul 6pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
    8.45pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Saturday 17-Jul 2pm (Audio 

described) 
Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 

    5.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
    8.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Sunday 18-Jul 2pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
    5.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Monday 19-Jul     
Tuesday 20-Jul 7.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Wednesday 21-Jul 2.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
    7.30pm (Captioned) Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Thursday 22-Jul 2.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
    7.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Friday 23-Jul 6pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
    8.45pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Saturday 24-Jul 2pm (Audio 

described) 
Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 

    5.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
    8.30pm Peter Capaldi & Zoë Wanamaker 
Sunday 25-Jul 2pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
    5.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Monday 26-Jul     
Tuesday 27-Jul 7.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Wednesday 28-Jul 2.30pm (Captioned) Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
    7.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Thursday 29-Jul 7.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
Friday 30-Jul 7.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Saturday 31-Jul 5.30pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 



 
 

 

    8.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Sunday 01-Aug 2pm Sheila Atim & Ivanno Jeremiah 
    5.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Monday 02-Aug     
Tuesday 03-Aug 7.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Wednesday 04-Aug 2.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
    7.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Thursday 05-Aug 7.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Friday 06-Aug 7.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
Saturday 07-Aug 5.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
    8.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
Sunday 08-Aug 2pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
    5.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
Monday 09-Aug     
Tuesday 10-Aug 7.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
Wednesday 11-Aug 2.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
    7.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Thursday 12-Aug 3pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
    7pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
Friday 13-Aug 7.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Saturday 14-Aug 2pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
    5.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
    8.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Sunday 15-Aug 2pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
    5.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
Monday 16-Aug     
Tuesday 17-Aug 7.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
Wednesday 18-Aug 2.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
    7.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
Thursday 19-Aug 2.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
    7.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Friday 20-Aug 6pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
    8.45pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
Saturday 21-Aug 2pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
    5.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
    8.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
Sunday 22-Aug 2pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
    5.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Monday 23-Aug     
Tuesday 24-Aug 7.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Wednesday 25-Aug 2.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
    7.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 



 
 

 

Thursday 26-Aug 2.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
    7.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
Friday 27-Aug 6pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
    8.45pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Saturday 28-Aug 2pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
    5.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
    8.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Sunday 29-Aug 2pm (Audio 

described) 
Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 

    5.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
Monday 30-Aug     
Tuesday 31-Aug 7.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Wednesday 01-Sep 2.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
    7.30pm (Captioned) Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
Thursday 02-Sep 7.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Friday 03-Sep 6pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
    8.45pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Saturday 04-Sep 2pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
    5.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
    8.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
Sunday 05-Sep 2pm (Audio 

described) 
Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 

    5.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Monday 06-Sep     
Tuesday 07-Sep 7.30pm (Captioned) Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Wednesday 08-Sep 2.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
    7.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Thursday 09-Sep 7.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
Friday 10-Sep 6pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
    8.45pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Saturday 11-Sep 2pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
    5.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
    8.30pm Omari Douglas & Russell Tovey 
Sunday 12-Sep 2pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 
    5.30pm Anna Maxwell Martin & Chris O'Dowd 

 
 


